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SOUTH TORRANCE
Countryside view from this
most lovely 4 vear old, 3 bed

room and den or
ome. bath with tolornl
fixtures, fireplace, mced air

heat, built-in range and
cnvod Ilnolmm wall to wall

All this on
leﬂul Hx?l A1 Jot. Lots
of fruit trees and shrube
Bring_your large family and
see. Excellent value at $32,000.
erms.

HOME PLUS INCOME

8 bedroom home for owner
lus $160 month income from

R-3 lot, 40x180. Duplex only
114 years old, fully fure
nished. Will take 2 or 3 bed-

room rome in Bellflower or
Lakewood on trade. E"ﬂkm

investment property.
price, $24,950. Terms.

2 ON 1 LOT
Near Rolling  Hills Plaza
Shopping Center, Older 3
bedroom and 1 year old 3

hodrmm Always rented. Full
xrlr- $17.750. _ Substantial
wn mnmm. Easy terms.

GENEVA MEARA
Realtor
25110"; Narbonne
DA 22

Fixer Up er

$395 DO
2 Bedroom & Den

This GI resale is a mess,
paint and good old -lhm\
rease is all that is needed
or this bargain, Large fenced
lot  on_ quiet non-through
street. No red tape or quall

23844 Howthorne Blvd.
OPEN TIL 9

FR 8-2294

2 BEDROOM house on 100'x180'
R-3 lot._ Sk '-I'n by appoint-
ment. FA §-7]

.. No Dn.

2 rrv rnr\\: 1% BATHS
SING m!rr\s‘. HUGR

Jl!T l.

ES. SOUTH TOR-

DONSKER
FR 0-2555

$295 Down

Full Price $10,500
This 2 b
that is

that -
Single ba an
iee porch. Only & years old
Needs yard  work.’ Close 10
schonls and shopping. Call now
for appointnent to see

FA 0-2770
3 and Den

Plus Rumpus Room
MODERN - VIEW. IMMACU-
MODERN

C-2 Zone

Large 3 bedroom, 1l bath
2 story house in downtown

rance, Could be used for
rest home, beauty parior, offi-
ces. Price $35,000. Terms.

2 on a Lot
Lovely 3 bedroom home on
lrn-lmfd street, in central
Torrance. Large kitchen, hard-
wood floors,
Plus one tal
Wonl last long nt l::! 95" -

rnrnrd »

Business & Income

ot. Real buy at $35,000—

Triplex
Good investment in eenter of

1 room. lncome mo r
month. Price $32.500 - W

Business Space
16x50 office bldg. on Tor.
rance Bivd. Near new Tele.
phone building for lease. §150 |
per month. |

Duplex

Lovely dupl': across
from North High.

street
Hardwood
floors, natural cabinets, dou-

&md to own, Price
. Terma,

|
|
|
a v!m of property you would i

Walteria

Lovely S-bedroom home, large
kitchen, with biuli -
area, fireplace, wallVwall car-
pets, beauftiul tropical land-
scapeing in yard, mble ga-
g{:‘ quiet dead end street.

e $19,950—terms. .. .u.eee

Like New
Lovely 8 bedroom, 1% ba‘he,
built-in range and oven, wall
to wall earpeting thre -uht--ul.

lnnnklfr system. double ga-
on't last long at
| m.'m Terms

LIST WITH US AND START

ni HOMES FOR SALE

3 Bedroom
Lovely 3 bedroom home near
22rd & Main. Ash cabinets,

wall/wall cabinets, large kit
chen. Park like yard. Price
$14.500, Terms
4 Bedroom

Large 4-bedroom. 1% baths
home, on tree lined street
Hardwood floors, wall/wall
carpets, birch cabinets, fire-
place, large lot, 2%-car dee
tached garage. Price $24,750,
with $27 down,

Provincial Beauty

Lovely 3-bedroom and family
room. 1%, baths, large kitche
en. built-in range and oven,
fore air _ heat, fireplace,
bmn «<in BRQ in den, shike
mr"”doum- garage. ce,

Swimming Pool

8-bedroom. _1%,<bath
with l"x“" '1 n.

Large
home
wot
pool l
throughout, Rum In
and_oven. Forced air
double garage. Price s.zwo

Fixer Upper

Large 3-bedroom. 1'§ bath, on

nnet

41x239 ft. lot. Room for an-
other home. Price, $15,5000.
Terms.

Duplex

1 3-bedroom with wall to vnll
carpeting, large  rooms,
and (‘v‘l

%:r \‘e

2 on a Lot - Lomita
houses on 1 lot.

fr. ) o $162.50
Er mo P-lct mm with

Year new.
aﬂ‘ 135 ft. lot. Real
$23.500. Terms.

— G.I. AND F.HA. FINANCING AVAILABLE —

PACKING

CU STOM REAL ESTA;EEA fr g:\slzsmams

2166 TORRANCE BLVD.
EVENINGS — FR 8.7058

FA 8-1995

RESIDENTIAL

Beautiful vock trim entrance and planters with shake roof.
3 bedrooms. family room. hardwood floors, wardrobe closets,
1% tile pullman bath, bullt-in oven & range. real lur]-lmr
Only down, moves you in. Full price $34.500

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
eal landscap:

RArage.
s for
0%

$995 DOWN- 1 Mnmm 2 bath,
covered patio. Located west
of Del Amo She \p;-mz Center.
Vacant. Call FR 0-3561

$995 Down

G.l. RESALE

This beautiful 8 bedroom and
family room. ly 2 years old
Features b oven  an
force

air heat, wall
sliding glass
fce  porch, double
garage wall
fence and many other features.
Call now for appointment to

FA 0-2770
" NO DOWN G.I.
3 BEDRM,, 2 BATH |

This lovely home features rear
room. open Kitchen,
with built<in breakfast bar,
hardwood floors, double l’m
rage. large lots  an

other features. Near s hm-lq
and markets, For appointment
to see cal

Responsible Realty

FR 0-356!

15929 Hawthorne Blvd.
Lawndale
BY OWNER. Attractive D\u-l-x

$14.500. Faymenis $53 ln-lmn-
Iﬂl\ W 3erl Bl FA 87169,

$995 Down

3 BDRM,, 2 BATH
Manhattan Beach

This exceptional home features
expensive wall/wall carpdlu.
lots of tile, disposal, separ
dining area, large picture vrm-
dow, double garage,
fenced yard, corner lot. and
many other features. Home is
mmmculnta and priced to sell
X for $17.950. Cal

Responsible Realty

FR 0-356!

15929 Howthorne Blvd.
Lawndale

CONTEMPORARY 8 bedroom,
1% baths, Carpeting. drapes.

Fireplace. Nice patio and Ilnd-

ST MRLh. Ba Soat

INCOME PROPERTY

Residential 100

HOLLYWOOD

RIVIERA

6 units plus 2 bedroom bun-
w with 2 baths

$15,000
h

n will handle t

ot property on t

L Income §$11, per
yeo -r It you have a house to
\u.l. we'll work it out for
Call  for further in-
l--'mllwn
orry
*WEINTRAUB
REALTOR

FR 1-5566
21164 Hawthorne Blvd.
(Next to Jody's)

— Anytime —

10 1 bedroom apartments and

2 2 bedroom mpartments. 1%
PR DEW 3.000. Submit
10,000 down, or will trade

Tom M'.wr'

ATE!
o7 'l'nnm Ilvd‘. Torrance

Ollt-OP-TOWN
Property

ATASCADERO

Emuulul 9 to 27 acre lots
xtending from & paved road
the Salinas  River bed
l.lnl home and ranch
Fully improved

$14,950 to $39,000
Excellent Terms

FR 5-4575
REAL ESTATE
Exchanges

SECURE
INVESTMENT

4 2 bedroom units in Harbor
City, They are close to nnm-
and all rented, Price. §38.75

Owner will trade $8500 muuv
for your small home or trust
drnh wln Grancell, Realtor,

sites,

114

3 'nw. mAu € Wanted 116

cAsIT PO voun unuuz
FOIL QUICK BALE CA
_ToM RI PR 14064

CASH rok YOUR PROPERTY
OR THADE

SELL TRA
CALL US BEFO! ! You BI’LL
PAUL H 'Il . REALT

P """ﬁ"‘?"‘“. ieea. Tor
‘orp ys hes! €8

o "h.-.n"m homes  ALL
(‘A No _ commissions  or
nl l‘nr free appraisal

(‘-ﬂl FR 82207,

‘“T

WANT to buy from owner—
House or small income proy

p-
erty ne«llng P nm iuul repairs.
DE\’LLOPMF‘\T Co.
376-8795

CASH
FOR YOUR HOME
IN 24-HOURS
FREE APPRAISAL
FR 0-2770

$ CASH$

R YOUR HOME
IN 24-HOURS

Call Giant Realty
DA 691
. chhll

APARTMENTS
Furnished

2 RFDRIW;\I um

120

All ulllmvs
f We

o s
City 2. DA 6-5433. " |
LARGE 3 ROGM furnished m |
Aduits “only. Across from Ei |
Camino College and Alondra
Park. southeide. 3308 Redon- |
do Beach Bivd DA 96472 |
IRPDROOM APT. 2:208 Belle- |
Porte Ave. Between Wostern
and \'nmurdu in Harbor City

__DA £-0167.
~ Farbor ¢

¥ mar ¢ City

CARSON ARMS

l ‘Bedrm. Am

._Carson FA 0-2262

*91350 PER WEEK. sknuous 2
Full size kllc en. Rec-
muon area. Cihl
F, am

ROOM apartment, furnished.

13 week. Sleeping rooms $9,

Utilities and linen included.

E Hotel, 1728 Abalone.
FA 89753

1820 W. 255th, Lomita |
2 bedrooms. Disposal. Antenna.
Automatic washer.
FlR‘dlSIIFD bachelor apt. |
Close in. On bus lines. All |
mlllun paid. 1 wrwn only.

1218 Cota

5‘»-—(‘LFAV mrm;hvd 1

%I’l Garage. Adulu

l.omlu A 6-3411, DA 6-4457. |

NEWLY dororulfd “single apart-
ment. One block downtown |
Torrance. $67.50
_1116_Sartori.

MODERN 1 bedroom a

per month,

gmmﬂ n:

posal. Close in to
and transportation. $85 wit
A at :22" 'l‘nrr-nre

{;m:r Ses

_Bivd., or call FR &

Bedroom - Knchen - Bovh
Al uulmu lm&m-hrd $i4 to

16 per week suth Vermont
--url :1 14 8 Vermont Ave.
Mrs. Hunt, manager,

MODERN, EXTRA LARGE
Single & 1 Bedroom Apt.
Elegant inside hallways. Beaus
tiful landscaped surroundings
Ideally located with shopping
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
er, stainless steel nlnl\e! und
shelves  in  dool Used
months, Balance duq lloDM
No cash needed. Pick up pay+
ments of $9 mo. See anytime,
days, eves., Sunday. 1521 Pa-
cific Const Hwy l/\mlln a
Block west of W

DA 64

"HUB—TORRANCE
NO DOWN PAYMENT

Repossessed & trade in groups
from 18 Hub atnrea rl se-
lection 3-4 and 5 r. g
Priced from $149 '\5 Am i
savings on model home an
floor ungle furniture & ap-
pliances. p lu 3 )elr- to pay.

23855 lhwllmrm Bivd. near
Pcunc Coast Hwy,, Tcrranc.
PEN EVES. 'T 1L 9
KP.A\MURE gas _ range
stainless steel top., Large gas
oven Griddle Rotissiere,
Small electric m-m—llo volt—
$150. FR 8514
ADMIRAL TV~
console model,

with

deluxe-23"

for balance due .
cash needed. Take over pay-
ments of ﬂ 70 mo. See any-
time, ny: oves, Sunday,
1821 P'\dllc Coast ' Hwy,

mlln‘ ()I Bh\rk west of West-

DE] more gas
and electric ran, 2 ovens, 2
broilers, rotisserie. temperas

ture controlled burner,
DA 6-S447.

DUAL sleeper
pan gas rang
power  mower,
1566 W. 213th.

ete.

“bed. Tap-

oak dresser,

Reasonable!
319,

HOSPITAL bed. Comp!
condition. $35. FA §
5 p.m. Weekends anytime.

BED, rnmplnh- T

chest,

$5,
gmlr !2 loclur § toys. Llll

A[;\l 1 RAL RI';FR IGERATOR -

Has  large
shelves in both doors and roll
-hrlw- nluu pastel
terior o but

new. Wlll drllwr for balance
due $177.08 or take nrcr about
$9.96 per mo. See at 1544 W.
Carson St l‘ur-nn
Shnpmnl l‘rnl-r
_Sunday

Plaza
8-9527.

irw‘:’ bedroom house. Garbage
disposal. Garage and patio.
1839 254th St.. Lomita.

BE SURE
You Know

and Call

Right Number

FA 8-4000

No Charge

To landlords. Rentals needed
in all areas and prices. Se-
lect your own tenant.

INTERNATIONAL RENTALS
OR 7-6154 PL 4-3194

COUPLE with_school age rhll-
dren needs 2 or 3 bedroo
unfurnished home immedi

ly. Vieinity Torrance or -
mita. References. TE 3-1364.

* Merchandise
For Sale
FURNITURE

And Appliances 154

”AI‘I’MEN'IS

Unfurnished 122

——————————————— | WHIRLPOUL AUTOMATIC
APARTMENTS

‘h‘“‘s"r':e—d'l’a’ dcl:lu”mmlrl.
over used, Been in storage
Unfurnished 122 atil has nrv guarantee, Sell

SAVE

$10

ON FIRST

Avalon Village

for sto g ¢ balance dur
S148.54. \'o tn-h needed,

Beautiful

Coast Hwy., lmmll-. (1 bl
west of Western) DA 6-4

’CORGE DRTEI( 1962 modrl
has  4-way dry and extra
large tub and timer. Not used.

month free.)

1962 W, 253rd "FR 5-4/92

NEW GOLD MEDALLION

2 bedroom apt. Carpeted,
lulll lu Large loru«' area.

re;
brl Amo. FRR l-‘l:n‘l

SPLIT LEVEL

GOLD MEDALLION
Taking reservations now for
Dtcrmbtr npomn:, P Lm:f
_f_ooi_ % e

$90—2 REDROOM
Garbage disposal. 3
s 0y
NEWLY decorated 2 bedroom
apt. Carpeted, disposal. Near

schools and stores, §77.50 Man-
ager, un-uu

1|r Garage,
R’ f«-mll-. Call

-‘.mu after’ 6 p.m

NLW 1 bedroom apts Al uti
ties paid, Wall to wall car|
ing,  drapes.  Built-ins
rages, Heated pool NHO Nu
bonne, Avl 2 I‘.« mita,

7

BPACIOUS, huml new deluxe,
4 bedroom, 1% baths, wall to
'lll ecarpeting, drn;mn tlllpﬁi'
al. Stove available, Ca
Plnumund l block. 141 w

3204373,

LAR 2 Mmo
(n-wmmlrn 2 rl-lldrrn ()K
26110 Cayuga Ave. 1 block

west of Wulnm un 261st, Mgr,
Apt. C. DA 6-7914

NEAR_CMA. Deluxe 2
ngl. Newly decorated
uilt-in _stove
wall-wall carpet,
posal, Other features ]lll)
child OK. 1538 W, 206th,
Phone 320-1993

"$79.50 — 2 BEDROOM
Disposal, Children OK. See
Mgr., rear apt. 25011 Walnut,
me

"DE LUXE 3 BEDROOMS
Bum hw (’uwlrd IM

1\
“.'OW. or 8V 6 l“') cnll-stl
$85. NEW spacious 2 bedroom
Wanln-r hookup. Ample park-
1 Children vrlmmc Play
1524 W, 227th,

 bedroom
Colored
Vrlng. rator,
drape llni

AVALON

556 E. 231st St.

1 gentleman. Utilitiea  paid. | MONTH'S RENT Still has S-year ' warranty.
ity | With This Ad Apartments faring, ot i, RO
= e | 7.4 or $7.7 0. See

APARTMENTS ® Beautiful Large 1 BedroOM w.cweeee $6250 | 21150 . irion St "Carscn

Unfurnished 122 2 Bed $74.50 FA $:9327. Open Sunday 13-5

BEAUTIFUL DELUXE ALL NAUGAHYDE
e s ,.,ﬂ,.,,";_,: e Water and Lawn Care Paid Living oom group, Couch,
pet.  drapes ll- pool, chair, ‘ top  step
_$57.00 un. DA & tables, cocktail ubl 2 dee-
NEW MODERN 30y POOL ® Close to Shopping — Kids O.K. SR mpas Y A,

bedroom. Carpets, drapes, FULL PRICE
lalnrrd stove, rvmnnlor

V| LLAG E r”m’l:.;bl.?g‘gnmwnl

N'I:RAJA\;“I'BLVD.
TE 4-3454 | g b S 0o 22
—_———————| {0 6 p.m., days .m., o
§ | APARTMENTS Unfurnished | ° """

APAITMMS Unfumltlml |
and Furnished 123 |

and Furnished 123

4 RENTALS %

NO CHARGE TO TENANTS

101-2 bedroom house,
Built-ins. Beautiful yard, kept up by owner, $90.

No.

Adults only,

No. 102-3 bedroom furnished house, near Cren-
shaw and Pacific Coast Hwy. Can be leased for 6 | $137.89.

months. $175,

No. 103—1 bedroom furnished house on 254th in
Harbor City. Fenced yard. $100.

No. 104—2 bedroom unfurnished duplex on Lomita
Blvd. Will take chidren. $65. eu. ft.
105-2 bedroom unfurnished apt. West 261st
st. in Harbor City. New bldg. Will take 1 child. $90.

No. 106—~2 bedroom unfurnished apt. Will take 2
children. Has built-ins. Disposal, drapes, carpets, Hot

No,

water furnished. $122.50.

Phone 325-3222

2367 Lomita Blvd,,

AUTOMATIC WASHER-G. E.
1960, Large deluxe model, has
poreelain top and tub. J-speed
4-cycle Including water saver

Btill carries guaran-
for balance due

delivery charge

'l"l bo "ooni C'?""ﬂ
au »l op m| mlor '
59«- Sunday 12-5.
unfurnished. Neat. AR
O'KEEFE & MERRITT g
range. Used 2 months, Bij
luxe model, Lamp & elock for
oven timing, glass door, rotis-
serie, chrome grill, broiler, it's
the nice one. Halance due
No cash needed, just

Su .Lo 1
Coast § \6 mita. (1 block
west of Western), DA 6-4520,
REFRIGERATOR — Westing-
house 1961 Model. 2 dr. has
large 110 Ib. freezer, plus 9
refrigerator section,
in both doors
plus adjustable shell in re-
frigerator. Original price
Will sell for $§226.10
nfludknl dcllvrry lu-l guar.

an mo.

at IMO w Carson sl. Carson

le Shupgmu Center, Call
pen_Bunday 12-5,

AD‘I IIAl. Freezer

luxe model, u :I-IM. lA.l:

an

MUTUAL MANAGEMENT CORP Eﬁ'ﬁf:’r’ﬁ:‘:ﬁ:@?ﬂ; 'J'E'.
Lomita, California Al bRt e T

WRINGER  WASIHER, RCA

Whirlpool. Has deluxe poree-

lain tub and pump, ever

Furnished &

| Bedroom Apts. $100 - $135

22307 KE

or automatic,
tory

Unfurnished AT

Bee at
Carson Plul 8ho l‘
:;r,6 FA 8-9527, \)pon unduy

NT AVE., | wmmorsmam|

. Automohvo
AUTOMOBILES
For Sale 190

FINANCE RESALES
WANT PRIVATE PARTIES
TO TAKE OVER
THE FOLLOWING UNITS

‘61 MODELS
LA.\‘(‘ER-Q dr. If no cash—pay
26.57 mo. and assume balance
ul $1128,
FALCON—2 dr. If no cash—pay
!"l M mo and assume balance

\'ALIA.\T
ruh—‘. 31 mo. and as-
sume_ balance of $1648,
\’ALI NT—4 dr.—If no eash—
y $23.01 nm and assume bal-
nnr- of $154
DO

DGE—2 dr. " T.~If no cash
—pay

Wagon—If ne

$26.156 mo. and assume
bulnnn of $1721.

RAMBLER— Sta. Wagon—If no
ruhwc: $23.59 mu and as-
sume balance of $1549,

E_ Conv.—If no eash—
pay 3:'7 10 'Q: and assume bal-
o

R 2 dr.—If no cash—pay
- 38 mo. and assume balance

f §
uwv Monza 4 spd.—If no em
—pay $21.51 mu and assul
balance of 1761
CHEV. Impala 3 dr H, T.—
no cash—pay $28.21 mo, ud
assume balance of $§2119,

EL
RENAULT-If no cash—pay
nu 59 mo and assume balance

l’oub—&urllner—lf ‘I’lo

eash
assume

~If no eash
and assume

" 'I‘—H no

4 dr,

y $20.61 mo.
balance of §1749.
PLYMOUTII-C4 dr.

:::l'n'n— %J-ncc 4-{

—2 dr.—If no cash—pa:
lll 86 mo. and assume ba.lunc-

f §
C()RVMR ~=1f no ecash — pay
mm and assume balance
VALIANT—C dr. 1t no cash pay
u.'s‘l.l)\"lw' & assume balance
STUDELARK — 1f no cash —
pay llul\ mo. and assume
alance of $983,
FALCON—2 dr.—~If no cash—
ln{ ll”l mo, and assume
alance

f §632,
PI.YMOUTII Sta. Wagon—I{ no
rxuh-—n:{ $20.53 mo. and as-
ane

ODELS
DODGE~4 dr.—If no eash—pay
ﬂ'l 50 mo. and assune Lalance
of
DOD(?;‘ 2 dr. ¥, T.~1f no eash
~puy $21.80 mo. and assume
balance of 1
PLYMOUTH--2 dr.~If no cash
pay 815,39 per mo  and as-
me hallncn of 3
=it no cash

K—2 dr. . T,
'y HB 47 mo, and assume
l‘un' ~1f no

1‘. -l-ln:u--
nond —ll no cash--pay

Alr
tal m mo and assume balance

of $14.
CHEV. l “dr. H._T. Tmpala—if
cash—pay no'n mo, and
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